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(Autonomous)
Dundigal, Hyderabad- 500 043

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2021 - 2022

B.TECH - V SEMESTER
REGULATIONS: R18

INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

Date: 12 August, 2021

S. No Description

Duration

From To

| Commencement of class work

01 Sep, 2021 (Wed)

2 Last date for dropping of course

27 Dec, 2021 (Mon)

3 | Ispell of Instruction Period

01 Sep, 2021 (Wed) | 26 Oct, 2021 (Tue)

8 Weeks

4 | Early Semester feedback through CMS Login

17 Sep, 2021 (Fri) - Circuit branches

18 Sep, 2021 (Sat) - Non-circuit branches

5 Continuous Internal Examination - I

27 Oct, 2021 (wed) | 02 Nov, 2021 (Tue)

1 Week

6 11 spell of Instruction Period

03 Nov, 2021 (Wed) | 28 Dec, 2021 (Tue)

8 Weeks

7 | OBE feedback through CMS login

20 Dec, 2021 (Mon) - Circuit branches

21 Dec, 2021 (Tue) - Non-circuit branches

8 | End of class work 28 Dec, 2021 (Tue)
. e Tt oo O 29 Dec, 2021 (Wed) | 05 Jan, 2022 (Wed)

9 Continuous Internal Examination - L Week

10 | Preparation Holidays 06 Jan, 2022 (Thu) 12 Jan, 2022 (Wed)

11 Semester End Examinations - Theory 17 Jan, 2022 (Mon) 29 Jan, 2022 (Sat)

12 | Semester End Examinations - Practicals 31 Jan, 2022 (Mon) 03 Feb, 2022 (Thu)

13 | Declaration of Grades 14 Feb, 2022 (Mon)

14 | Commencement of next semester class work 04 Feb, 2022 (Fri)

List of Holidays

Vinayaka Chavithi 10-09-2021 (Fri) | Chritmas 25-12-2021 (Sat)
Gandhi Jayanthi 02-10-2021 (Sat) | New Year Day 01-01-2022 (Sat)
Bathukamma Starting Day | 06-10-2021 (Wed) | Bhogi 13-01-2022 (Thu)
Vijaya Dashami 15-10-2021 (Fri) | Sankranti/ Pongal 14-01-2022 (Fri)
Milad-un-nabi 19-10-2021 (Tue) | Kanuma 15-01-2022 (Sat)
Decpavali 04-11-2021 (Thu) | Republic day 26-01-2022 (Wed)
Karthika Pournami / 19-11-2021 (Fri)
Gurunanak Jayanthi

Holidays Falling on Sunday

Independence Day

[ 15-08-2021 (Sun)
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INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)
Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500 043

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021 - 2022
B.TECH - VI SEMESTER

REGULATIONS: R18
Date: 12 August, 2021
Duration
S. No Description
From To
1 Commencement of class work 04 Feb, 2022 (Fri)
2 Last date for dropping of course 03 June, 2022 (Fri)
4 Feb, 2022 (Fri 1 Mar,
3 [ spell of Instruction Period Ladi () | o Mex, 2022 (Thw)
8 Weeks

21 Feb, 2022 (Mon) - Circuit branches
22 Feb, 2022 (Tue) - Non-circuit branches

4 | Early Semester feedback through CMS Login

01 Apr, 2022 (Fri) | 09 Apr, 2022 (Sat)

5 Continuous Internal Examination - I L Week
== ; . 11 Apr, 2022 (Mon) | 04 June, 2022 (Sat)
6 I spell of Instruction Period 3 Weeks

23 May, 2022 (Mon) - Circuit branches
24 May, 2022 (Tue) - Non-circuit branches

7 OBE feedback through CMS login

8 | End of class work 04 June, 2022 (Sat)
. oo 06 June, 2022 (Mon) | 11 June, 2022 (Sat)
9 | Continuous Internal Examination - II e
B 10 | Preparation Holidays 13 June, 2022 (Mon) 18 June, 2022 (Sat)
11 | Semester End Examinations - Theory 20 June, 2022 (Mon) 02 July, 2022 (Sat)
12 | Semester End Examinations - Practicals 04 July, 2022 (Mon) 06 July, 2022 (Wed)
. 07 July, 2022 (Thu) 21 July, 2022 (Thu)
13 | Summer Vacation 2 Weeks
14 | Declaration of Grades 18 July, 2022 (Mon)
15 | Commencement of next semester class work 22 July, 2022 (Fri)
List of Holidays
Maha Shivaratri 01-03-2022 (Tue) | Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday 14-04-2022 (Thu)
Holi 18-03-2022 (Fri) | Good Friday 15-04-2022 (Fri)
Ugadi 02-04-2022 (Sat) | Eid Ul Fitr (Ramzan) 03-05-2022 (Tue)
Babu Jagjivan Ram’s Birthday | 05-04-2022 (Tue)

Holidays Falling on Sunday
Sri Rama Navami | 10-04-2022 (Sun) | |
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